Updated 28 January 2017

Isblomsten 2017 - Sunday

Time

Cathegory

Sunday, Competition

08:15
08:30
09:25
09:40
10:40
11:00
11:30
13:40

08:30
09:25
09:40
10:40
11:00
11:30
13:20

Senior Ladies Free 1-2

Debs Girls Free 1-8

Ice Resurface

Junior Ladies Free 1-7

Novice Boys Free 1 + Junior Men Free 1

Lunch + Iceresurface

Novice Girls Free 1-15

Victory Ceremony for Debs Girls, Novice Girls and Boys,
Junior Ladies and Men and Senior Ladies

We reserve the right to change the schedule,
if we are ahead of time - but maximum one hour.



