Isblomsten 2017 - Sunday

Time		Cathegory
Sunday, Competition		
08:15	08:30	Senior Ladies Free 1-2
08:30	09:25	Debs Girls Free 1-8
09:25	09:40	Ice Resurface
09:40	10:40	Junior Ladies Free 1-7
10:40	11:00	Novice Boys Free 1 + Junior Men Free 1
11:00	11:30	Lunch + Iceresurface
11:30	13:20	Novice Girls Free 1-15
13:40		Victory Ceremony for Debs Girls, Novice Girls and Boys, Junior Ladies and Men and Senior Ladies

We reserve the right to change the schedule, if we are ahead of time - but maximum one hour.